
NW DIV: BEG NE COR OF LOT 30,
RUN W 140 FT, S 105 FT, E 140
FT, N 105 FT TO POB. BLOCK 30.

JACKSON LORA MICHELLE
6670 GENTLE OAKS DR E
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32244

00-00-00-11284-000

0000 VACANT
07

820317.00 1.00/

668 NW DIXIE AVE, LAKE CITY

11/06/2015 DF 0.34 7,351 0 0 7,351

STANDARD
1

0
0

7,351
7,351

0
7,351

0
7,351
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0

7,351

1396/2578 10/21/2019 LE U V 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORA MICHELLE JACKSON

ZJARA SYDNAE WILSON

1108/1139 12/30/2006 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK BELL & JON MICHA

LORA MICHELLE JACKS
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1 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 14,702.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 7,351


